SHIVA GURUKUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
JhanduttaDistt. Bilaspur (H.P)

Activity Planner (Preschool-Preschool-2) (2025-2026)

Month Date Day Event
April 07/04/2025 | Monday New session opening (Welcome students)
08/04/2025 | Tuesday Toilet Training, Self Hygiene
09/04/2025 | Wednesday | Pool Party
12/04/2025 | Saturday Fancy Dress Competition (Vaisakhi)
19/04/2025 | Saturday Green Day
26/04/2025 | Saturday Understanding Classroom Commands
May 01/05/2025 | Thursday | Labour Day (Costume Day Activity)
03/05/2025 | Saturday Dental Day (Brush Activity)
11/05/2025 | Sunday Mother Day Activity(online)
17/05/2025 | Saturday Colouring Day Fruit and salad Day
24/05/2025 | Saturday Beat the Heat Shower Party
Last Week PT -1 Examination
June 01/06/2025 | Sunday Milk Day(online)
05/06/2025 | Thursday | Environment Day
15/06/2025 | Sunday Father Day(online)
21/06/2025 | Saturday International Yoga Day
July 03/07/2025 | Thursday | English Handwriting Competition
05/07/2025 | Saturday Mango Day
11/07/2025 | Friday World Population Day
August 08/08/2025 | Friday Pre -RakshaBandhan celebration
14/08/2025 | Thursday | Pre-Independence Day
Mid of SA-1 Examination
Month
16/08/2025 | Saturday Shri Krishan Janmashtami
23/08/2025 | Saturday Show & tell Activity
26/08/2025 | Tuesday Pre-Ganesh Chaturthi celebration
September | 05/09/2025 | Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
06/09/2025 | Saturday Rhymes Competition
13/09/2025 | Saturday | Hindi Stage Hunt
20/09/2025 | Saturday | Alphabet matching
October 01/10/2025 | Wednesday | Pre Dusshera celebration
03/10/2025 | Friday Smile day
04/10/2025 | Saturday Spell bee competition
11/10/2025 | Saturday Solo dance competition
18/10/2025 | Saturday Pre Diwali celebration
23/10/2025 | Thursday | BhaiDhuj(online)
November | 01/11/2025 | Saturday English writing competition




08/11/2025 | Saturday Painting competition
14/11/2025 | Friday Children Day celebration /Movie day
22/11/2025 | Saturday | Singing competition
December | First Week PT-2 Examination
13/12/2025 | Saturday Jungle party
25/12/2025 | Thursday | Christmas Day celebration
January 07/01/2026 | Wednesday | Reading competition
10/01/2026 | Saturday Rhymes competition
13/01/2026 | Tuesday Lohgi celebration
23/01/2026 | Friday Yellow day (Basant Panchami)
24/01/2026 | Saturday Pre Republic day celebration /Statehood
Day
31/01/2026 | Saturday Leaves based activity
February- | Last week Annual Examinations
March of Feb to
First week
of March
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Activity Planner (1st -2nd)(2025-2026)

Month Date Day Event
April 07/04/2025 | Monday New session opening (Welcome
students)
08/04/2025 | Tuesday Toilet Training, Self Hygiene
09/04/2025 | Wednesday Pool Party
12/04/2025 | Saturday Fancy Dress Competition (Vaisakhi)
19/04/2025 | Saturday Green Day
26/04/2025 | Saturday Understanding Classroom Commands
May 01/05/2025 | Thursday Labour Day (Costume Day Activity)
03/05/2025 | Saturday Dental Day (Brush Activity)
11/05/2025 | Sunday Mother Day Activity(online)
17/05/2025 | Saturday Colouring Day Fruit and salad Day
24/05/2025 | Saturday Beat the Heat Shower Party
Last week PT-1 Examinations
of May
June 01/06/2025 | Sunday Milk Day(online)
05/06/2025 | Thursday Environment Day
15/06/2025 | Sunday Father’s Day
21/06/2025 | Saturday International Yoga Day
July 03/07/2025 | Thursday English Handwriting Competition
05/07/2025 | Saturday Mango Day
11/07/2025 | Friday World Population Day
August 08/08/2025 | Friday Pre- RakshaBandhan celebration
14/08/2025 | Thursday Pre-Independence Day
16/08/2025 | Saturday Shri Krishan Janmashtami
23/08/2025 | Saturday Show and tell Activity
26/08/2025 | Tuesday Pre- Ganesh chaturthicelebration
September | 05/09/2025 | Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
06/09/2025 | Saturday Rhymes Competition
13/09/2025 | Saturday Hindi stage hunt
Mid of SA-1 Examinations
Month
October 01/10/2025 | Wednesday Pre Dusshera celebration /Mahatma
Gandhi Birthday
03/10/2025 | Friday Smile day
04/10/2025 | Saturday Spell bee competition
11/10/2025 | Saturday Solo dance competition




18/10/2025 | Saturday Pre Diwali celebration/Inter house dance
competition
23/10/2025 | Thursday Bhaidhuj (online)
November | 01/11/2025 | Saturday English writing competition
08/11/2025 | Saturday Painting competition
14/11/2025 | Friday Children Day celebration /Movie day
22/11/2025 | Saturday Inter house Singing competition
December | First week PT-2 Examinations
06/12/2025 | Saturday Table recitation competition
13/12/2025 | Saturday Jungle party/Plants based activity
25/12/2025 | Thursday Christmas day celebration
January 07/01/2026 | Wednesday Reading competition
10/01/2026 | Saturday Rhymes competition
13/01/2026 | Tuesday Lohri celebration
23/01/2026 | Friday Yellow day (Basant Panchami)
24/01/2026 | Saturday Pre Republic day celebration /Statehood
Day
31/01/2026 | Saturday Leaves based activity
February- | Last week Annual Examinations
March of Feb to
First week
of March
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Activity Planner (3™ -10™) (2025-2026)

Month Date Day Event
April 07/04/2025 | Monday New session opening (Welcome students)
08/04/2025 | Tuesday Toilet Training, Self Hygiene
09/04/2025 | Wednesday | Pool Party
12/04/2025 | Saturday Fancy Dress Competition (Vaisakhi)
19/04/2025 | Saturday Green Day
26/04/2025 | Saturday Understanding Classroom Commands
May 01/05/2025 | Thursday Labour Day (Costume Day Activity)
03/05/2025 | Saturday Dental Day (Brush Activity)
11/05/2025 | Sunday Mother Day Activity (online)
17/05/2025 | Saturday Fruit and salad Day/Career Day Presentation
24/05/2025 | Saturday Beat the Heat Shower Party
Last Week PT -1 Examination
June 01/06/2025 | Sunday Milk Day
05/06/2025 | Thursday | Environment Week
15/06/2025 | Sunday Father Day(online)
21/06/2025 | Saturday International Yoga Day
july 03/07/2025 | Thursday | English Handwriting Competition
05/07/2025 | Saturday Mango Day/Flameless cooking
11/07/2025 | Friday World Population Day
August 08/08/2025 | Friday Pre-RakshaBandhan celebration
14/08/2025 | Thursday | Pre-Independence Day
16/08/2025 | Saturday Shri Krishan Janmashtami
23/08/2025 | Saturday Inter house skit on social issues competition
26/08/2025 | Tuesday Pre-Ganesh chaturthi celebration
September | 05/09/2025 | Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
06/09/2025 | Saturday Rhymes Competition
13/09/2025 | Saturday Hindi stage hunt
Mid of SA-1 Examination
Month
October 01/10/2025 | Wednesday | Pre Dusshera celebration /Mahatma Gandhi
birthday
03/10/2025 | Friday Science Quiz (Inter house Competition)
04/10/2025 | Saturday Spell bee competition
11/10/2025 | Saturday Science Exhibition
18/10/2025 | Saturday Pre Diwali celebration(Inter house dance
competition)
23/10/2025 | Thursday Bhaidhuj (online)
November | 01/11/2025 | Saturday English writing competition
08/11/2025 | Saturday Painting competition
14/11/2025 | Friday Children Day celebration /Movie Day
15/11/2025 | Saturday Mathematics treasure hunt




22/11/2025 | Saturday Singing competition(Inter house competition)
December | First week PT-2 Examination
06/12/2025 | Saturday Table recitation competition
13/12/2025 | Wednesday | Jungle party/Plants based activity
25/12/2025 | Thursday | Christmas day celebration
January 07/01/2026 | Wednesday | Reading competition
10/01/2026 | Saturday Elocution Contest competition
13/01/2026 | Tuesday Lohri celebration
23/01/2026 | Friday Yellow day (Basant Panchami)
24/01/2026 | Saturday Pre Republic day celebration /Statehood Day
31/01/2026 | Saturday LeaVes based activity
Feb - March | Last week Annual Examinations
of Feb to
First week
of March
b yed,
\ 6,\(\{."3 =7
Principal .
SG International Schoaoi
Jhandutta

Distt. Bilaspur.

4

\

(% i.'T'_ ]




